EhrenmitgliederschiefRen 2024

Rangliste Luftpistole Serie

Startnr.
28
2
22
38
19
7
17
11
14
15
26
25
37
31

Nachname
Palluch
Baerwald
Lang
Wilczynski
Kammerer
Distler
Hinert
Haas
Hinze
Horak
Niering
Losmann
Weidmann

Richthammer

Vorname
Josef
Viktor
Heinz
Heinz
Gerhard
Renate
Ursula
Heidemarie
Peter
Franz
Hans
Herbert
Marlon

Siegfried

Verein

SV Kleinschwarzenlohe
ZSSV Edelweil Roth
HSG Dinkelsbiihl

SG 1899 Wendelstein
KPHSG Erlangen

SG Kornburg

SG Eltersdorf 1914
KPHSG Erlangen
SSG Erl.- Buichenbach
SSG Schoénberg

SG Eltersdorf 1913
ZSSG Katzwang
ZSSG Katzwang

SSG Schonberg

Disziplin

LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPF
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA
LPA

Ringe
200,1
199,8
199,8
199,3
197,3
196,6
194,7
193,6
171,6
188,3
186,7
182,4
181,2

166,2

Wertung
200,1
199,8
199,8
199,3
197,3
196,6
194,7
193,6
192,2
188,3
186,7
182,4
181,2

166,2
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